
Anthony Acosta Acosta Valuation Solutions 585-330-6620 tony@poky.com

Judy Rynne Rynne, Murphy & Associates, Inc. 585-262-3277 judyrynne@rynnemurphy.com

Cheryl Barnum Premium Mortgage Corporation 585-241-0000x108 cbarnum@premiummortgage.com

Mary Battaglia Premium Mortgage Corporation 585-241-0000x129 marybattaglia@premiummortgage.com

Sheryl Bauer Homestead Funding Corp. 585-737-7753 sbauer@homesteadfunding.com

Jeanette Brower Fairport Savings Bank 585-739-3523 jbrower@fairportsavingsbank.com

Kimberly Chizuk Prospect Mortgage 585-734-9389 kim.chizuk@prospectmtg.com

Tatiana Clader Family First of NY Federal Credit Union 585-586-8225x130 Tatiana.Clader@familyfirstny.com

Miggie Concepcion M&T Bank, MTG Division 585-258-8470 mconcepcion@MTB.com

Karen Cook 1st Priority Mortgage 585-641-0060x278 kcook@1stprioritymortgage.com

Mike Denero CNB Mortgage 585-202-0479 mdenero@cnbank.com

Jane Feltner GRB Mortgage 585-802-8386 jefeltner@grbbank.com

Ali Fenton Family First of NY Federal Credit Union 585-615-9661 ali.fenton@familyfirstny.com

Sherri Forbes Homestead Funding Corp 585-733-3889 sforbes@homesteadfunding.com

Jerry Frate Premium Mortgage Corporation 585-241-0000x118 jfrate@premiummortgage.com

Nancy Frate Premium Mortgage Corporation 585-241-0000xx165 nfrate@premiummortgage.com

Karen Haberer Premium Mortgage Corporation 585-241-0000x103 karen@premiummortgage.com

Phyllis Haberer Premium Mortgage Corporation 585-241-0000x104 phyllis@premiummortgage.com

Barbara Myers First Niagara 585-733-8444 barbara.l.myers@fnfg.com

Sayuko Oishi Premium Mortgage Corporation 585-721-6907 sayuko@premiummortgage.com

Kim Peters The Summitt Federal Credit Union 585-473-7098 kpeters@summitfcu.org

Amy Lynn Rapp JP Morgan Chase Bank 585-461-3045 amy.l.seils@chase.com

Christopher R. Spaker CNB Mortgage 585-385-2370x50955 cspaker@cnbank.com

Sharon Steck Gerber Homes and Addtions, LLC 585-259-7172 sharon@gerberhomes.com

Tony Tur Prime Lending 585-738-6920 ttur@primelending.com

Deborah Valerino Fairport Savings Bank 585-721-0456 dvalerino@fairportsavingsbank.com

Douglas VanDetta Homestead Funding Corp 585-233-8439 dvandetta@eastcapmortgage.com

Gregg Zahn Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 585-230-1150 gregg.zahn@wellsfargo.com

Leona Piro Act Two Home Staging 585-624-7245 Leona@acttwohomestaging.com

George Cline Home Pro Inspections 585-872-2430 gmc@rochesterhomepro.com

Steve Tremaine Home Team Inspection Services 585-218-0390 hometeam@rochester.rr.com

Misc. Services

Appraisal Firms

Mortgage/Banks

Home Inspection



Darren Guido Liberty Mutual Insurance 585-787-0850 x53924 darren.guido@libertymutual.com

Brian Mulligan Liberty Mutual Insurance 410-207-5912 brian.mulligan@libertymutual.com

Janine Pajek Tompkins Insurance Agencies 585-368-7560 jpajek@tompkinsins.com

Barb Accorso Crossroads Abstract 585-262-6250 baccorso@crossroadsabstract.com

Debbie Christiano First American Title Company 585-232-3680 dchristiano@firstam.com

Vicki Cobb Chicago Title 585-694-5478 Vicki.cobb@ctt.com

Maureen Garvey 1st American Title Ins. Co. 585-232-3680 x4943 mgarvey@firstam.com

Wade Radtke Chicago Title Insurance Company 585-546-6350X14 wade.radtke@ctt.com

Tony Adiutori Underberg & Kessler LLP 585-258-2984 aadiutori@underbergkessler.com

Marc Album Olver Korts, LLP 585-387-0500 x27 marc@olverkorts.com

Kevin Brzezinski Brzezinski Law 585-360-1221 kevin@kbrzlaw.com

Kayla D. Cannon Underberg & Kessler LLP 585-258-2867 kcannon@underbergkessler.com

Bill Creary, Jr., Esq. Creary Law Group P.C. 585-586-8480 wjcreary@crearylaw.com

Kerry Croucher Schell Law 585-377-2682 x12 kerry@schelllaw.com

Patrick L. Cusato Underberg & Kessler LLP 585-258-2884 pcusato@underbergkessler.com

Mark Drexler Mark Drexler 585-546-7650 drexlaw@gmail.com

Erin Galloway Olver Korts, LLP 585-387-0500 x 22 erin@olverkorts.com

Lorraine Guyette Schell Law 585-377-2682 lorraine@schelllaw.com

Gary Kanellis Shapiro, Dicaro & Barak, LLC 585-770-2135 gkanellis@logs.com

John Marchioni Marchioni & Associates LLC 585-272-7870 jmarchioni@jmlawfirm.com

Michael Ringrose Gallo & Iacovangelo LLP 585-454-7145 michaelringrose@gallolaw.com

Kim Russell Olver Korts LLP 585-387-0826 kim@olverkorts.com

George Schell, Jr. Schell Law 585-377-2682 x 11 georgejr@schelllaw.com

Don Snyder Underberg & Kessler LLP 585-919-6088 dsnyder@underbergkessler.com

Mindy St. John Gallo & Iacovangelo LLP 585-454-7145 mindystjohn@gallolaw.com

Gerry Vasile, Esq. Vasile Law Group PLLC 585-454-1660 gjv@vasilelaw.com

Legal Firms

Insurance


